L21000488386

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Dissolution For Annual Report
REPORT
·

Office Use Only



400397351274

11/09/22--01018--008 **25.00

2023 HEX 31 WH II : 17

4 DUTLER

2 8 2023

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	18100SW L	LC		
SUBJE	.c.:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
Ть	عددا فاستاده والاستادات	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing	
		indence concerning this matter t		
		DANIEL MARZANO, ESC	Q.	
			Name of Person	 -
		COSCULLUELA & MARI	ZANO, P.A.	
			Firm/Company	
		14261 Commerce Way, Su	ite 3205	
			Address	
		Miami Lakes, Florida 3301	6	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		dmarzano@cmpalaw.com	···	
			to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all;	
DANI	EL MARZANO, E	ESQ.	305 817-2170 at ()	
	Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

18100SW LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records:) : 31

(A	Florida Limited	Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on NOVI	EMBER 1/2, 2021 and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	sility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company." the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	2020 NW 150 AVENUE			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		SUITE 300-A		
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2020 NW 150 AVE	NUE		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>OX)</u>	SUITE 300-A			
-		PEMBROKE PINE	S, FL 33028		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:			rds, <u>enter the name of the new register</u>		
	2020 NW 150 /	AVENUE SUITE 300-	A		
New Registered Office Address:					
		Enter Florida .	31/661 111111/633		
	PEMBROKE P		, Florida 33028		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DAYRON PORTELLA	8181 NW 154 STREET #210	□Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016	≡ Remove
			□Change
MGR	LUIS B. MARQUEZ	2020 NW 150 AVENUE	■Add
		SUITE 300-A	□Remove
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028	□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

			· ·			
-						
						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
-						
		<u></u>				
		-				
						
+ =	•					
Effective da	te, if other than th	e date of filing:			(optio	n al) iling.) Pursuant to 605.02
(If an effective of Note: If the	ate is listed, the date m date inserted in this	ust be specific and colock does not me	annot be prior to et the applicab	date of tiling or mo- le statutory filing	re than 90 days after f requirements, this	iling.) Pursuant to 605.02d date will not be listed :
document's 6	ffective date on the	Department of Sta	ite's records.			
	C., . 4-14 - C.		<i>66</i> i		a sha agaliga a 6 (h)	The Ooth day after th
ne record spec ord is filed.	nes a delayed enect	ive date, but not a	n enecuve time	r, at 12:01 a.m. of	t the carner of. (b)	The 90th day after th
	,					
	Lloven	1862 Z	2022	,		
Dated		 ,				



April 13, 2023

DANIEL MARZANO, ESQ. 14260 COMMERCE WAY SUITE 3205 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016

SUBJECT: 18100SW LLC Ref. Number: L21000488386

We have received your document for 18100SW LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file an annual report with our office. Therefore, the document you submitted cannot be filed until the entity is reinstated on our records. Please return to our website at www.sunbiz.org, click on 'Reinstatement' under the filing services menu and then follow the instructions.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 023A00008291







March 23, 2023

DAYRON PORTELA 8181 NW 154 STREET #210 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016

SUBJECT: 18100SW LLC Ref. Number: L21000488386

We have received your document for 18100SW LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 923A00002160

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

